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Item 
Line # Description Mfg # Qty Extended Price Extended Price

1 Micro Focus Visual COBOL for Windows 14803011 1 1,831.43 1,786.76

2 PeopleSoft Enterprise Absence Management - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 0.00 0.00

3
PeopleSoft Enterprise Benefits Administration - Employee Count
Perpetual 14803011 1650 14,560.07 14,204.95

4 PeopleSoft Enterprise Candidate Gateway - Employee Count  Perpetual 14803011 1650 3,126.58 3,050.32

5
PeopleSoft Enterprise Directory Interface - Employee Count Perpetual

14803011 1650 3,270.45 3,190.68
6 PeopleSoft Enterprise eBenefits Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30
7 PeopleSoft Enterprise eCompensation - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30

8
PeopleSoft Enterprise eCompensation Manager Desktop - Employee Count 
Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30

9
PeopleSoft Enterprise eDevelopment - Employee Count Perpetual

14803011 1650 2,080.03 16,234.22

10
PeopleSoft Enterprise Enterprise Learning Management - Employee Count 
Perpetual 14803011 1650 16,640.07 2,029.30

11  PeopleSoft Enterprise ePay - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 8,117.10
12 PeopleSoft Enterprise ePerformance - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 8,320.03 2,029.30
13 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30

14 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile Manager Desktop - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30
15 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Portal Pack - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30

64,388.87 62,818.43

16 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Warehouse - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 8,320.03 8,117.10

17 PeopleSoft Enterprise HelpDesk for Human Resources Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 20,800.08 20,292.77
18 PeopleSoft Enterprise Human Resources - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 16,639.88 16,234.03

19 PeopleSoft Enterprise Interaction Hub - Reported Budget Perpetual 14803011
1250000 
00 7,286.56 7,108.84

20 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll For North America - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 16,640.07 16,234.22

21 PeopleSoft Enterprise Scorecard - Reported Budget Perpetual 14803011
1250000 
00 3,126.58 3,050.32

22 PeopleSoft Enterprise Talent Acquisition Manager - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 9,366.56 9,138.11
23 PeopleSoft Enterprise Time And Labor - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 14,560.07 14,204.95
24 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Planning - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 3,924.54 3,828.82
25 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Rewards - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 3,924.54 3,828.82
26 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Scorecard - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 1650 2,080.03 2,029.30

106,668.94 104,067.28

27 PeopleSoft Enterprise Absence Management - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

28 PeopleSoft Enterprise Benefits Administration - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

29 PeopleSoft Enterprise Candidate Gateway - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
30 PeopleSoft Enterprise Directory Interface - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
31 PeopleSoft Enterprise eBenefits Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
32 PeopleSoft Enterprise eCompensation - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

33
PeopleSoft Enterprise eCompensation Manager 
Desktop - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

34 PeopleSoft Enterprise eDevelopment - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

35 PeopleSoft Enterprise Enterprise Learning Management - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
36 PeopleSoft Enterprise ePay - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
37 PeopleSoft Enterprise ePerformance - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
38 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

39 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile Manager Desktop - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
40 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Portal Pack - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
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41 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Warehouse - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

42 PeopleSoft Enterprise HelpDesk for Human Resources - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
43 PeopleSoft Enterprise Human Resources - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
44 PeopleSoft Enterprise Interaction Hub - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

45 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll  For North America - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

46 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll Interface - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

47 PeopleSoft Enterprise Talent Acquisition Manager - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
48 PeopleSoft Enterprise Time And Labor - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 622.55 0.00

49
PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Planning - Employee Count Perpetual

14803011 165 0.00 0.00
50 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Rewards - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
51 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Scorecard - Employee Count  Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

622.55 0.00

52 PeopleSoft Enterprise Scorecard Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

53 PeopleSoft Enterprise Absence Management - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 0.00 0.00

54 PeopleSoft Enterprise Benefits Administration - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 622.55 607.37
55 PeopleSoft Enterprise CandidateGateway - Employee Count  Perpetual 14803011 165 133.71 130.45
56 PeopleSoft Enterprise Directory Interface - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 522.28 509.54
57 PeopleSoft Enterprise eBenefits Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65
58 PeopleSoft Enterprise Ecompensation - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

59
PeopleSoft Enterprise eCompensation Manager  Desktop - Employee Count 
Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

60 PeopleSoft Enterprise  eDevelopment - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

61 PeopleSoft Enterprise Enterprise Learning Management - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 710.29 692.97
62 PeopleSoft Enterprise ePay - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65
63 PeopleSoft Enterprise ePerformance - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 355.14 346.48
64 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

65 PeopleSoft Enterprise eProfile Manager Desktop - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65
66 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Portal Pack - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

3,062.69 2,988.01

67 PeopleSoft Enterprise HCM Warehouse - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 1,044.56 1,019.08

68 PeopleSoft Enterprise HelpDesk for Human Resources Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 885.78 864.18
69 PeopleSoft Enterprise Human Resources - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 710.29 692.97
70 PeopleSoft Enterprise Interaction Hub - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 620.45 605.32

71 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll For North America - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 710.29 692.97

72 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll For North America - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165  346.48
73 PeopleSoft Enterprise Payroll Interface - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 355.14 260.87
74 PeopleSoft Enterprise Scorecard - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 267.39 391.32

75 PeopleSoft Enterprise Talent Acquisition Manager - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 401.10 607.37
76 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Planning - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 626.72 611.43
77 PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce Rewards - Employee Count Perpetual 14803011 165 626.73 611.44

78
PeopleSoft Enterprise Workforce  Scorecard - Employee Count 
Perpetual 14803011 165 89.84 87.65

6,338.29 6,791.08

181,081.34 176,664.80
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